Workplace Violence Quiz

1 What is workplace violence?
Physical Assault
Threatening behavior
Verbal abuse
Harrassment
All of the above
No response

2 Violence is one of the leading causes of death on the job.
TRUE
FALSE
No response

3 Disputes between coworkers are the main motive for workplace homicides.
TRUE
FALSE
No response

4 How many workers are murdered on the job each week in the US (workplace homicides)?

0

17

57

119

No response

5 How many US workers are victims of non-fatal assaults on the job each week?
15
67
33,000
500,000
No response

Responses

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%

87.5%
12.5%
0.0%

75.0%
25.0%
0.0%

0.0%
18.8%
75.0%

6.3%

0.0%

0.0%
18.8%
75.0%

6.3%

0.0%

Data from the CLC/RCI Partnership and Labor Occupational Health Program, Center for Occupational and Environmental Health

University of California, Berkeley presentation "Presenting Violence at the Workplace" (2005 )



