Workplace Violence Quiz

	Responses
1 What is workplace violence?	·
Physical Assault	0.0%
Threatening behavior	0.0%
Verbal abuse	0.0%
Harrassment	0.0%
All of the above	100.0%
No response	0.0%
2 Violence is one of the leading causes of death on the job.	
TRUE	87.5%
FALSE	12.5%
No response	0.0%
3 Disputes between coworkers are the main motive for workplace homicides.	
TRUE	75.0%
FALSE	25.0%
No response	0.0%
4 How many workers are murdered on the job each week in the US (workplace homicides)?	
0	0.0%
17	18.8%
57	75.0%
119	6.3%
No response	0.0%
5 How many US workers are victims of non-fatal assaults on the job each week?	
15	0.0%
67	18.8%
33,000	75.0%
500,000	6.3%
No response	0.0%

Data from the CLC/RCI Partnership and Labor Occupational Health Program, Center for Occupational and Environmental Health University of California, Berkeley presentation "Presenting Violence at the Workplace" (2005)